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Sun Gold Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Sun Gold Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 42,000,000.00

Moses Fidelis

Nigeria

Mobile: 08168793365
Office:
Fax:
moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1026 days
Type

Bungallow Built

feature -Newly fully detached 3bedroom bungalow with security house, - Kitchen cabinet, - 24 light, - Quality
water, - Prices:42m net, - Location: Sun Gold Estate Galadimawa.
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Property Summary

Property ID: P6183567031

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 42000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom: 3

Toilets: 3

Parking: 4

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Sun Gold Estate, Galadimawa,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 42000000 0

Sun Gold Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 42000000 0Km

Standard Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 100000000 0.4Km

aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 45000000 2300 0.7Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 110000000 1.9Km

Hall 7 Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 300000000 1.9Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 1.9Km

Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 80000000 1.9Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 50000000 1.9Km

Sun City Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 155000000 2.4Km

Suncity Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 55000000 2.4Km

dakwo galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 300000000 20000 2.6Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 60000000 2.6Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 70000000 2.6Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 140000000 2.6Km

Dankie, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 50000000 2.6Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 130000000 2.6Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 79900000 2.6Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 89900000 2.6Km

Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 8500000 200 2.8Km

sunnyvele Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 130000000 2.9Km

Bridge Garnet Hall 7 Estate, Galadimawa,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 450000000 500 3Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


